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YemnioHaT U-21
2016/17 4-n Typ, MaTy Ne19

M aTHuus, 12.08.2016, 17:00, "MeTanypr", HoBomockoBcbK. 30°C. nagadi: 200
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«[Hinpo» [Hinpo

13 Kyyep OaHuno

14 Mantox Ceprin

21 JNapin Onekcin

3 JlonnpboHOK Makcum
27 Bacunbes OnekcaHmp
16 Yebepko €BreH

99 HasapuHa Erop

33 Haries OMuTpo

25 T[oMeHKo Apocnas
11 boxawwsini €Brex

20 Cyxap Tumodin

3anacHi

1 JlyHiH AHZpin

10 Cynpsara Bnagucnas
7 Xy4ybapos Kaminb
24 BaHAypiH Onekcin
18 KocTuwmH eHnc

4 Kipnyyk Bonogumup
5 InbiH Oner

TpeHep
MokNoHCbKUI OnekcaHap

ApbiTp:

banakiH Mnkona
AcucteHT 1:
[aHnnb4YeHKo €BreH
ACUCTEHT 2:

Bucoubkuin Bonoanummp
4-v apbiTp:

byswos Oner
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
LLleB4yeHKO Bagum

2:0

21
73
44
5

35
22
18
29
40
43
14

A
‘BOPCKAA ]
fesraca]

«Bopckna» lMonTaBa

Tka4veHko OnekcaHap (K)
BapeH Muxainno

Dannky ApLiH
OcTtaneHko Oner
MakcumeHko OnekcaHap
MpsoyH Makcum
lapkylwa HikiTa
KpaByeHKo AMUTpo
Cakis Tapac

LWapwuno OnekcaHap
["aceHKko Bragucnas

3anacHi

71
16
28
25
37
36
33

BiyHum AH

l4aHcbKun Ceprin
bobpos Bnagucnas
LLlanosan AMutpo
JlyueHko Onekcin
TapaHywwny Bagum
Munnnoseub OnekcaHgp

TpeHep
Omenbyyk OnekcaHap
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2016/17, 4-i1 Typ, MaTy Nel9
M aTHmus, 12.08.2016, 17:00, "MeTanypr", HoBomockoscbk. 30°C. Mnagadi: 200

. . 2:
«[OHinpo» OHinpo 0 «Bopckna» MonTaga
16 Yebepko €BreH 35!
11 Boxawwsini €ered (& 45+1'
3 JlonnpbOHOK MaKcum ,
7 Xy4bapos Kaminb N 46
46' 1 22 MpagyH Makcum
33 Mununoseub OnekcaHap
, 40 Cakis Tapac
46 N 37 NlyueHko Onekcin
20 Cyxap Tumodin \
4 Kipuyyk Bonoanmump N >2
58' 44 Nannky ApAiH
11 boxawwBini €rex ,
10 Cynpsra Bnagucnas N 64
68" t 35 MakcumeHko OnekcaHgp
36 TapaHywuny Bagum
10 Cynpsra Bnagucnas ® 70'
99 Ha3zapwuHa €rop \
18 KocTuwunH [eHunc N 76
, 18 Napkywa Hikita
84 N 16 l4yaHcbkui Ceprin
90+3' 43 Wapwno OnekcaHap
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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